56-58 HIGH STREET
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD

BRASIER FREETH

RETAIL & RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENT

PRICE
£385,000 (Three Hundred & Eighty Five Thousand Pounds)
subject to contract.

Historic and attractive location within the conservation area of
Hemel Hempstead Old Town
Two lock up commercial units with internally accessed upper
parts
Current income: £15,200 per annum
Part vacant with conversion potential, subject to the necessary